Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

gsm:
Composition:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.598.10

BOUNTY

BOUNTY, recycled cotton duffle bag, 320
g/m2, black

320g/m2

80% recycled cotton, 20% polyester
25x50x25cm

0.284 kg

0.312 kg

201

50/10/1

0.41 mx0.31 mx0.595 m
15.6 kg
8605040082225
420292910000

171



